KNOCK MOTOR CYCLE & CAR CLUB

Results of Cross Country Event - Team Event - 3-hour race

Date Jan 1, 2010 11:30:00 AM
Track Bells Hill (2.0 miles)
Event Cross Country Event
Group Team Event

Best Lap Tm 6:58.699

InLap 1
Best Speed 17.196
by Team REA RACING

Total time Best time
1 16 TeamELECTRACTIONTM 23 3:03:56.538 6:58.986 1 17.184
2 49 TeamKTM UK 22 3:01:01.565 1Lap 7:17.898 3 16.442
3 29 Team REA RACING 22 3:02:30.598 1:29.033 6:58.699 1 17.196
4 25 Team TSR 21 3:00:55.979 2Laps 7:31.244 1 15.956
5 31 Team TRIALSOLD TIMERS 21 3:07:39.594 6:43.615 7:08.822 1 16.790
6 26 TeamWATT 20 3:01:25.181 3Laps 7:50.483 1 15.303
7 9 TeamRB RACING 20 3:03:48.208 2:23.027 7:50.824 1 15.292
8 20 Team WHAT THE FOX WAS THAT? 20 3:05:06.402 3:41.221 7:51.346 2 15.275
9 5 Team C&G JOINERY 19 3:02:12.299 4 Laps 8:11.360 6 14.653
10 28 Team McBRIDE 19 3:02:24.846 12.547 8:06.342 1 14.804
11 37 TeamRICKY 19 3:06:39.034  4:26.735 7:48.698 3 15.362
12 30 Team JJB ELECTRONICS 19 3:06:56.868 4:44.569 7:55.745 1 15.134
13 11 Team 2 SMOKERS 18 3:03:55.446 5Laps 7:54.636 1 15.170
14 36 Team SOLO DAVY 18 3:05:24.782  1:29.336 8:56.521 2 13.420
15 51 Team BELLSHILLBILLIES 18 3:07:56.721 4.01.275 8:14.854 1 14.550
16 64 Team CAPT NEMO PINECON 18 3:10:48.459 6:53.013 8:51.895 1 13.537
17 50 Team LAVERTY 17 3:03:09.711 6 Laps 7:52.757 1 15.230

18 22 Team TWINSHOCK KINGS 17 3:05:01.684  1:51.973 8:26.838 1 14.206
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Team PULL A HERRON

Team TWO AULD MEN & A WEE LAD

Team 2 STROKE 4 EVER

Team KNOCK 1

Team SLOW & SLOWER

Team GREASE MONKEY'S

Team 777

Team LC RACING

Team HIDE THE SAUSAGE

Team 2 SLOW 7 STEADY

Team ROCK STEADY

Team SOUPY

Team HARDLY ATHLETIC

Team FACTORY FAT HEADS

Team STEPTOE & SONS

Team ARTHUR

Team LANDSCAPE SUPPLY

Team GRUESOME TWOSOME

Team PK

Team SCOTT 2

Team FULL NON FACTORY

Team COFFIN DODGERS

Team MORROW RACING

Team ARD

Team SHRECK

Team McMILLEN & SON
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3:07:08.161

3:07:31.220

3:08:18.594

3:12:05.140

3:07:44.664

3:10:51.868

3:04:55.663

3:07:15.162

3:08:58.625

3:12:20.883

2:30:21.915

2:49:04.371

3:00:25.037

3:01:50.744

3:04:54.092

3:06:14.172

3:00:42.329

3:00:51.064

3:02:51.324

3:07:42.749

3:08:03.586

2:13:41.662

1:52:57.555

3:58.450

4:21.509

5:08.883

8:55.429

7 Laps

3:07.204

8 Laps

2:19.499

4.02.962

7:25.220

9 Laps

18:42.456

30:03.122

31:28.829

34:32.177

35:52.257

10 Laps

8.735

2:08.995

7:00.420

7:21.257

11 Laps

12 Laps

3:07:36.523 1:14:38.968

3:08:52.400 1:15:54.845

3:13:38.354 1:20:40.799

8:50.869

8:06.804

8:56.319

8:58.626

8:51.444

8:51.054

8:29.701

9:24.053

7:54.118

9:03.032

8:13.130

8:07.893

10:09.822

8:15.559

9:26.672

8:51.975

10:37.986

10:27.982

9:33.242

10:53.068

9:17.243

8:18.591

7:47.416

9:49.922

9:33.418

11:00.545
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14.790
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14.126
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15.186

13.259
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11.807

14.529

12.706
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11.286

11.465

12.560

11.025

12.921

14.441

15.404

12.205

12.556

10.900
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Team HUSABERG RACING

Team RACING HUSABERG

Team ASS GAS UK

Team E&M RACING

Team AHOGHILL

Team SCOTT 1

Team MONSTER ENERGY MONEY REA

Team KIRK THOMPSON

Team SOUTHERN COMFORT

Team TRACKS

Team TM HOMES

Team MCR RACING

Team BIG TREE

Team McGUIRE RACING

Team VM RACING

Team MT RACING

Team SLOW & STEADY

Team TRACKS PART 2

Team COOKE

Team RUST LAST 1

Team RUST LAST 2

Team ICELAND

Team RUSTLE'SHELPERS
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1:53:11.974 13 Laps

1:55:28591  2:16.617

2:20:17.237  27:05.263

2:23:56.617 30:44.643

2:50:31.687 57:19.713

2:54:48.160 1:01:36.186

1:29:24.186 14 Laps

1:36:15.985  6:51.799

1:40:26.624 11:02.438

3:08:07.291 1:38:43.105

2:47:09.730 15 Laps

3:11:28.478  24:18.748

1:12:06.270 16 Laps

2:12:44.970 1:00:38.700

2:24:41.764 1:12:35.494

2:26:17.947 1:14:11.677

1:39:14.177 17 Laps

1:20:32.633 18 Laps

1:26:21.158  5:48.525

2:18:33.185 19 Laps

2:29:19.504  10:46.319

2:56:47.192  38:14.007

18:46.862 22 Laps

8:37.844

9:26.692

8:38.262

9:49.745

8:39.734

12:32.021

8:25.370

8:17.845

8:14.436

8:58.585

11:55.667

11:15.567

7:51.291

8:32.418

12:12.846

10:16.433

10:24.868

11:36.814

9:37.976

13:10.933

10:43.475

12:00.451

13:05.053

13.904

12.705

13.893

12.209

13.853

9.574

14.247

14.462

14.562

13.368

10.061

10.658

15.277

14.051

9.825

11.680

11.522

10.333

12.457

9.103

11.189

9.994

9.171



Bill Hutton Memorial Cross Country 1st Jan 2010 MRA Permit no. 12999

Knock Motorcycle & Car Club Ltd.

Bill Hutton Cup to be retained by the Club

the vehicles, are absolved from all liability arising out of the accidents, howsoever caused, resulting in the damage
i

Sec ]A.Huud|eson coB M.McMillan Assit COC L.Spence raitASteward T.Rutherford | Land by Kind permission of Owner
Team No. & Name Rider 1 {Rider 2 Rider 3 Team Nog& Name ‘ ‘Rider 1 Rider 2 Rider 3
1 |Racing Husaberg Richard McCartney Jason Pyper 41 %_IEQCKS Part2 220 {Scott Shields 225 Craig Shields B
2 | Coffin Dodgers - . 96 |Clifford Bailey 296 |Graham Harvey 42  ieam TRACKS ' 329 [Richard Greer 230 |Timothy Shields
Mws_v_iceland Hugh O'Neill R Guy Larkin | B 43 team PK Neal Perry Peter Kelly i
4 Hardly Athletic 511 Peter Denney 659 |Graeme Millar 44 110E THE SAUSAGE John Rainey Aaron Ross Simon Scott
5 C&G loinery Ricky Davidson "~ lohn McAndrew 45 1wo Auld Men & a wee lad Steven Russell David Russell
6 McMillen & Son 351 |George McMilien 352 Patrick McMillen - 46 mptoe & Sons ‘ | 585 David Buckley Billy Keenan Robert Kirk
7 |Team Turkey 42 !David McCamle\Z ‘ 194 |Andrew Gould - S 47 wnck Steady Niall McAutey
8 |Kirk Thompson Kirk Thompson ' ) ) T a8 rueck1 - ‘Sam Brown Stephen Keys
9 RBRacing 162 Adrian tappin | 57 [Richard Bird 49 KIMUK 555 Greame Irwin 670 Jordan Scott
10 Slow & Slower 793 |Stephen Sirﬁpson Alan Campbelt 50 team Laverty ‘Eugene Laverty Simon Barron
11 2 Smokers fan McMahon Dave Askham 51 teils Hillbillies 12 |Adam McKee 500 Gavin Jones
12 TM Homes 424 |Terry McCann ) h 52 Gruesome Twosome Eddie Steenson Thomas McKeown
13 'Grease Monkeys 305 Michael Klllen Dennis McMullen ) 4§3 leam Shreck ‘ Paul Harvey : _Nigel Milligan : -
14 Team 777 777 Davey Mulhgan 777 Kirk Grills 54 outhern Comfort 216 | Chris Ross 48 |David Kinkead 48 Colin Davidson
15 |Husaberg Racing Seamus Muldoon ' Philip Caldwell 55 VIQIWRacmE Paul Vaughan Tony Meaney Paul Murray
16 |Electraction TM 20 Philip Mclaughlin 20 Niki Adair 56 Big Tree 44 Jason Garrett . 530 Steven Beattie )
17 {Team Supreme Neill Edgar ) Matthew White ‘vanCairns | 57 fun govs ' | 21 Neil Thompson Sean Meighan o 1
18 Ass Gas UK 449 |Gary Bell * . ) 58 12 Happy Campers ' Brian Steele 'Robert Crawford ]
19 Team Slow & Steady 394 |Philip Young * 59 Rust last2 211 |Antony Brown 360 Smta Fallon 20 'Adam Rogan
20 What the Fox was that? 224 Chris Lappin Paul McMinn 60 FRussells Helpers William Miskelly John Donnelly ‘Michael Mooney
21 MCR Racing Richard Reid Richard McNeill Kurtis Reid 61 longshot Racing Jamie Hamilton Alsiter Seeley Neil Armsirong
22 TwinshockKings " 311 [Stuart Donnan § Steven Murphy o 62 Morrow Eacing Phil Morrow I
23 |Team Arthur 92 | Arthur McMullen 92 ‘Mark uglas 63 ARD ) - Shaun Anderson o
24 2 Stroke 4 Ever 493 |David McKnight 493 John Shepherd 64 Capt Nemo Pinecones Roy Porter Robert Brown B
25 TSR 33 |Wayne Garrett Michael McCammond 65 soupy ‘Neil Campbell Ryan Glover - )
26 TeamWatt 2 |Tommy Merton lan Marshall 66 feam 66 622 Neil Murray ]
27 E&M Racing 31 |David Morrison "1'475 ' Alexander Eliison L ’ 67 tandscapéSuppIy 386 Stephen Shields 382 Peter Turtle 123 Kyle Colville
28 [McBrides 30 Michael McBride 31 Jonathan McBride = 32 i StephehAK/'l»cB'ride 68 [Irials Team lreland ' | Paul Mctoughlin ) Hﬁilip Hanlon o N
29 (JAR Racing 65 |Jonathan Rea David Goosen 69 MT RACING Jason Martin Daryl Thompson
30 (1B Electronics 103 |loel Brown o 70 tull Non Factory 98 Stepen Hayes Scott Rouke V
31 Moneyrea Old Timers Harold Crawford Sam Turkington Philip Hanlon 71 LCRACING Marti Lloyds David Craig
32 |Team Ahogill Trevor Calderwood Andrew Lynas - ' 72 COOKE ALONE 42 Adam Cooke B
33 12 slow & Steady 114 Stephen Gabbey 772 ColinBurns | 73 PULL A HERRON Willie Herron another 7
34 Team Monster Energy Mons 77 |Sam McKee 139 |Steven McMaster ; )
35  McGuire Racing Paul McGuire Jullian Patterson WARNING - MOTOR CYCLE RACING IS DANAGEROUS PERSONS ATTENDING
36_Solo Davy 593 | Davy Patterson THIS MEETING DO SO ENTIRELY AT THEIR OWN RISK ‘
37 |Team Ricky 11 |Ricky Watt » Shaun Turkington
38 Factory Fat Heads 119 |Philip McMaster 180 Adrain Sloss .1 Wi acondition of admission that all persons having any connection with the promotion and:or organisati
39 Scottl Cuan Bouke Stuart#Scon Trevor Scott ] conduct of the meeting, including the owners of the land and the drivers nd owners of the vehicles and passengers in
40 [Scott 2 609 |lan Scott i Gordon Scott Matthew Crouch
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